February
March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November
December

1 st

4th

1 st

1 st

120

18" 19"
5th

8th

16"

22

30"

3rd

6th _ 7th
11 14"
20" - 21°
26" - 28"
7th

gth -1 1th
18"

30th _ 2nd
5th

8th _ gth
16"

2nd

5th
11-13"
13"

19"

21° - 26"
6th

8th _ 10th
10"

4th

7th

7th

8th

28" - 29"
1 st

6th

Charity Run

Monthly Meeting
Monthly Meeting AGM
Monthly Meeting
Hanged Man's Run
Spring Run

Monthly Meeting
Youghal Run

Carlow Easter Show
Rudge Run

Meeting of the Waters
Monthly Meeting
Inchigeela Run
Slievenamon Run
Tain Run

Leinster / Welsh Run
Monthly Meeting
Golden Vale pre.'65 Run
Timoleague Run
Garden of Ireland Run
Monthly Meeting
Classic Run

Summer Run

Monthly Meeting

Dave Manly Run
Heinkel Treffen

Rigid Run

Alan Wilson Vintage Run
National Run

Monthly Meeting

North West Benbulben Run
Charity Run

Monthly Meeting
Leopardstown Show
Classic Run

Hardship Run

Joe O'Neill Run
Monthly Meeting
Monthly Meeting
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Munster MCC
VVMCC
VVMCC
VVMCC
VVMCC
Blackchurch RA
VVMCC
Youghal MCC
Leinster CMCC
Blackchurch RA
VVMCC
VVMCC
Munster MCC
VVMCC
VVMCC
Leinster CMCC
VVMCC
VVMCC

West Cork MCC
VVMCC
VVMCC
Leinster CMCC
VVMCC
VVMCC
Blackchurch RA
VVMCC
Leinster CMCC
Cork MC &V Club
Munster MCC
VVMCC
VVMCC
Leinster CMCC
VVMCC
VVMCC

West Cork MCC
Leinster CMCC
Blackchurch RA
VVMCC
VVMCC



